
DAY DATE INTERNATIONAL EH SENIOR 1 EH SENIOR 2 Midlands League MASTERS 1 MASTERS 2 U18 U17 U16 U15 U14 U13 U12 U11 U10/U8

Fri 30-Aug-24 School Games

Sat 31-Aug-24 School Games

Sun 01-Sep-24 WM EngM 35-75 School Games Club Prep Club Prep Club Prep Club Prep Club Prep Club Prep Club Prep

Sat 07-Sep-24 EAG

Sun 08-Sep-24 WM EngM 35-75
1.EAG

2. TA Trials
TA trials TA trials TA trials Club Prep Club Prep Club Club Club

Thu 12-Sep-24 G Schs T2 R1

Sat 14-Sep-24 League 1 EAG

Sun 15-Sep-24 WM EngM 35-75
1.EAG

2. TA Trials
TA trials

1.EAG

2. TA Trials
TA trials Club Prep Club Prep Club Club Club

Thu 19-Sep-24 G Schs T2 R1

Sat 21-Sep-24
MWEHLPi1

WEHLDIv1&Conf 1
League 2

Sun 22-Sep-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 1 WM EngM 35-75 TA trials
1. TA trials

2. County1 

1. TA trials

2. County1 

1. TA trials

2. County1 
County1 County1 InterClub1 InterClub1 InterClub1

Thu 26-Sep-24 G Schs T2 R2

Sat 28-Sep-24
MWEHLPi2

WEHLDIv1&Conf 2
League 3 League 1

Sun 29-Sep-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 2 League Reserve Day WM EngM 35-75 TA trials
1. TA trials

2. County2 

1. TA trials

2. County2 

1. TA trials

2. County2 
County2 County2 InterClub2 InterClub2 InterClub2

Thu 03-Oct-24
M Euro Hockey 

League
G Schs T2 R2 G Schs T1 R1

Fri 04-Oct-24
M Euro Hockey 

League

Sat 05-Oct-24
M Euro Hockey 

League

MWEHLPi3

WEHLDIv1&Conf 3
League 4 League 2

Sun 06-Oct-24
M Euro Hockey 

League
MEHLDIv1&Conf 3 League Reserve Day WM EngM 35-75 ClubLge1 As U18s

T1 ClubLge1 T2 

Club Lge1
As U16s ClubLge1 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 07-Oct-24 TA TA TA TA

Thu 10-Oct-24 G Schs T2 R3

Sat 12-Oct-24
MWEHLPi4

WEHLDIv1&Conf 4
League 5 League 3

World Cup W35-40, M35-

40, M65-80

Sun 13-Oct-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 4 League Reserve Day
World Cup W35-40, M35-

40, M65-80

M EngM 45-60

W EngM 45-70
ClubLge2 As U18s

T1 ClubLge2 T2 

Club Lge2
As U16s ClubLge2 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 14-Oct-24
World Cup W35-40, M35-

40, M65-80
TA TA TA TA

Thu 17-Oct-24
World Cup W35-40, M35-

40, M65-80
G Schs T2 R3 G Schs T1 R2

Fri 18-Oct-24
World Cup W35-40, M35-

40, M65-80

G Schs S/Area 

T3 Playby

G Schs S/Area 

T3 Playby

G Schs S/Area 

T2 Playby

Sat 19-Oct-24
M21s Sultan Johor 

Cup (MYS)

MWEHLPi5

WEHLDIv1&Conf 5
League 6 League 4

World Cup W35-40, M35-

40, M65-80

Sun 20-Oct-24
M21s Sultan Johor 

Cup (MYS)

MWEHLPi6

MEHLDIv1&Conf 5
League Reserve Day

World Cup W35-40, M35-

40, M65-80

M EngM 45-60

W EngM 45-70
ClubCh1 As U18s

T1 ClubLge3 T2 

ClubCh1
As U16s ClubCh1 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 21-Oct-24
M21s Sultan Johor 

Cup (MYS)
TA TA TA TA

Sat 26-Oct-24
M21s Sultan Johor 

Cup (MYS)
MWEHLPi7

Champs (T2T3T4) 1

League Reserve
League Reserve Day



Sun 27-Oct-24
M21s Sultan Johor 

Cup (MYS)
Champs (T1) 1 League Reserve Day M40+1  W35+1 MW EngM 35-80 Club Club

1. EAG

2. Club
Club Club Club Club Club Club

Mon 28-Oct-24 EAG

Tue 29-Oct-24 EAG EAG

Wed 30-Oct-24 EAG

Thu 31-Oct-24 EAG

Sat 02-Nov-24
MWEHLPi8

WEHLDIv1&Conf 6
League 7 League 5

Sun 03-Nov-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 6 League Reserve Day MW EngM 35-80 ClubLge3 As U18s
T1 ClubLge4 T2 

Club Lge3
As U16s ClubLge3 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 04-Nov-24 TA TA TA TA

Thu 07-Nov-24
World Cup W45-70, M45-

60
G Schs T2 R4 G Schs T1 R3

Fri 08-Nov-24
World Cup W45-70, M45-

60

G T3 Schs 

(Area) Play by

Sat 09-Nov-24
MWEHLPi9

WEHLDIv1&Conf 7
League 8 League 6

World Cup W45-70, M45-

60

Sun 10-Nov-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 7 League Reserve Day
World Cup W45-70, M45-

60
WM AreaM ClubCh2 As U18s

T1 ClubLge5 

T2ClubCh2
As U16s Club Ch2 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 11-Nov-24
World Cup W45-70, M45-

60
TA TA TA TA

Thu 14-Nov-24
World Cup W45-70, M45-

60
G Schs T2 R4

Fri 15-Nov-24
World Cup W45-70, M45-

60

G Sch S6s 

(Area) Play by

B Sch S6s 

(Area) Play by

Sat 16-Nov-24
MWEHLPi10

WEHLDIv1&Conf 8
League 9 League 7

World Cup W45-70, M45-

60

Sun 17-Nov-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 8 Mixed 1 League Reserve Day
World Cup W45-70, M45-

60 
W35+2 EAG County3

1. EAG

2. County3
County3 County3 County3 InterClub3 InterClub3 InterClub3

Mon 18-Nov-24 TA TA TA TA

Thu 21-Nov-24 G Schs T2 R5 G Schs T1 R4

Fri 22-Nov-24
B Sch S6s 

(Area) Play by

G Sch S6s 

(Area) Play by

Sat 23-Nov-24
MWEHLPi11

WEHLDIv1&Conf 9
League 10 League 8

Sun 24-Nov-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 9 League Reserve Day M40+2 WM AreaM ClubLge4 County4
T1 ClubLge6 

T2 Club Lge4
As U16s ClubLge4 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 25-Nov-24 TA TA TA TA

Tue 26-Nov-24
Sch S6s (Area) 

play by

Sch S6s (Area) 

play

Thu 28-Nov-24 G Schs T2 R5

Fri 29-Nov-24
G T3 Schs 

(Area) Play by

Sat 30-Nov-24 WEHLDIv1&Conf 10 League 11 League 9

Sun 01-Dec-24 MEHLDIv1&Conf 10 League Reserve Day M50+1  W45+1 MW EngM 35-80
G Club 56s 

(Area)
As U18s County 4 County 4 ClubLge5 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 02-Dec-24 TA TA TA TA



Thu 05-Dec-24
1.SchS6sFinal

2.G SchsT2 R6

Fri 06-Dec-24 Sch S6s Finals

Sat 07-Dec-24 S6s (Area) League 12 / Reserve League 10

Sun 08-Dec-24 S6s (Area) Mixed 2 League Reserve Day WM AreaM
B Club 56s 

(Area)
As U18s Club 56s (Area) As U16s County 4 County 4 InterClub4 InterClub4 InterClub4

Mon 09-Dec-24 TA TA TA TA

Sat 14-Dec-24 S6s (Area) Champs (T1T2T3T4)2
Indoor/League Reserve 

Day
Club 56s (Area)

Sun 15-Dec-24 S6s (Area)
Indoor/League Reserve 

Day

M40+3 M60+1 W35+3 

W55+1
WM AreaM TA Comp 1

1. TA Comp 1

2. County 5

1. TA Comp 1

2. County 5

1. TA Comp 1

2. County 5
County 5 County 5 InterClub5 InterClub5 InterClub5

Mon 16-Dec-24 TA TA TA TA

Thu 19-Dec-24 EAG EAG

Fri 20-Dec-24 EAG EAG

Sat 21-Dec-24

Sun 22-Dec-24

Sat 28-Dec-24

Sun 29-Dec-24

Sat 04-Jan-25
S6s 

(Prem, D1 D2N&S)
Champs (T2 T3 T4)3 EAG EAG

Sun 05-Jan-25
S6s 

(Prem, D1 D2N&S)
M50+2 W45+2 MW EngM 35-80 EAG County 6

1. EAG

2. County 6
County 6 County 6 County 6 InterClub6 InterClub6 InterClub6

Thu 09-Jan-25 G Schs T2 R7

Sat 11-Jan-25 S6s (Prem, D1) League 13 League 11 Club 56s Finals As U16s

Sun 12-Jan-25 S6s (Prem, D1) League Reserve Day WM AreaM
1.Club56sFinal

2.Club Lge 5
As U18s

T1 ClubLge7 T2 

Club Ch3
As U16s Club Ch3 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 13-Jan-25 TA TA TA TA

Thu 16-Jan-25 B Schs T1 R1 G Schs T2 R6 B Schs T1 R1

Sat 18-Jan-25 S6s (D2) League 14 League 12

Sun 19-Jan-25 S6s (D2) League Reserve Day
M40+4 M60+2 W35+4 

W55+2
MW EngM 35-80 Club Ch 3 As U18s

T1 ClubLge8 T2 

ClubLge5
As U16s Club Lge 6 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 20-Jan-25 TA TA TA TA

Thu 23-Jan-25 B Schs T2 R1

Sat 25-Jan-25
1. S6s Finals prep

2. Champs T1 3
League 15 League 13

Sun 26-Jan-25 S6s Finals League Reserve Day MW EngM 35-80
1. EAG

2. TA Comp 2
TA Comp 2

1. EAG

2. TA Comp 2
TA Comp 2 Club Club InterClub7 InterClub7 InterClub7

Thu 30-Jan-25 B Schs T2 R2
GSchsT1KO16 

GSchsT2 R7

G Schs T1 R7

B Schs T2 R2

Sat 01-Feb-25 WEHLDIv1&Conf 11 League 16 League 14



Sun 02-Feb-25 MEHLDIv1&Conf 11
1. Mixed 3

2. League Reserve
League Reserve Day M50+3  W45+3 WM AreaM Club Ch 4 As U18s

T1 ClubSLge1 

T2 ClubCh 4
As U16s Club Ch 4 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 03-Feb-25
1.GSchT3final

2 TA
As U18s

1.GSchT3final

2 TA
As U16s G Schs T2 final

Thu 06-Feb-25 G Schs T2 R8 B Schs T2 R2

Fri 07-Feb-25
B Schs S/Area 

T3 Playby

B Schs S/Area 

T3 Playby

B Schs S/Area 

T2 Playby

Sat 08-Feb-25 MWEHLDIv1&Conf 12 League 17 League 15

Sun 09-Feb-25 League Reserve Day MW EngM 35-80 TA Comp 3
1. TA Comp 3

2. County 7

1. TA Comp 3

2. County 7

1. TA Comp 3

2. County 7
County 7 County 7 Club Club

In2H Ch 

(Sub Area)

Thu 13-Feb-25 B Schs T2 R3 GSchsT1KO8 B Schs T1 R3

Fri 14-Feb-25
W EuroHockey 

Indoors

BSchsT1KO16 

BSchsT2R3

Sat 15-Feb-25
W EuroHockey 

Indoors

Champs (T1 T2 T3 

T4) 4
League Reserve Day

Sun 16-Feb-25
W EuroHockey 

Indoors
League Reserve Day

M40+5 M60+3 W35+5 

W55+3
WM AreaM Club Club Club Club Club Club Club Club Club

Mon 17-Feb-25 DISE Hub 1

Tue 18-Feb-25 EAG EAG

Wed 19-Feb-25 EAG EAG

Thu 20-Feb-25 EAG EAG

Fri 21-Feb-25
M EuroHockey 

Indoors

Sat 22-Feb-25
WEHLDIv1&Conf 13 

M EuroHockey Ind
League 18 League 16

Sun 23-Feb-25
MEHLDIv1&Conf 13 

M EuroHockey Ind
Mixed 4 League Reserve Day M50+4  W45+4 WM AreaM Club Ch 5 As U18s

T1 ClubSLge2 

T2 ClubCh 5
As U16s Club Ch 5 As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 24-Feb-25 TA TA TA TA

Tue 25-Feb-25
GSchsT1 Plate 

SF

Wed 26-Feb-25 G Schs T1 QF

Thu 27-Feb-25
B Schs T1 QF

B Schs T2 R4

BSchsT1Plate

BSchsT2 R3
B Schs T1 R4

Fri 28-Feb-25
B Schs Area T3 

Playby

B Schs Area T3 

Playby

B Schs Area T2 

Playby

In2HCh (S/ 

Area)

In2HCh (S/ 

Area)

Sat 01-Mar-25
WEHLPii 1

WEHLDIv1&Conf 14
League 19 League 17

Sun 02-Mar-25 MEHLDIv1&Conf 14 League Reserve Day MW EngM 35-80 Club Lge 7 As U18s
T1 ClubSLge3 

T2 Club Lge 6
As U16s Club Lge 7 As U14s

In2H Ch 

(Sub Area)
Club Club

Mon 03-Mar-25 TA TA TA TA

Thu 06-Mar-25 B Schs T2 R5
BSchsT1KO16

BSchsT2 R4

Fri 07-Mar-25
In2HCh 

(Area)

In2HCh (S/ 

Area)

Sat 08-Mar-25
WEHLPii2 MEHLPii1

WEHLDIv1&Conf 15
League 20 League 18

Sun 09-Mar-25 MEHLDIv1&Conf 15 Champs (T2 T3 T4) 5 League Reserve Day
M40+6 M60+4 W35+6 

W55+4
MW EngM 35-80 EAG County8

1. EAG

2. County8
County8 County8 County8 Club Club

In2H Ch 

(Sub Area)



Mon 10-Mar-25 TA TA TA TA

Tue 11-Mar-25
G Schs T2 

finals
GSchsT2finals

Wed 12-Mar-25 Schs T1 SF
G Schs T1 SF &

Plate Final 

G Schs T1 

Plate Final

Thu 13-Mar-25
Schs T1 Final

B Schs T2 R6

GSchsT1 Final

B Schs T2 R5

G SchsT1Final

B Schs T1 R5

Fri 14-Mar-25
In2H Ch 

(Area)

Sat 15-Mar-25
WEHLPii3 MEHLPii2

WEHLDIv1&Conf 16
League 21 League 19

Sun 16-Mar-25 MEHLDIv1&Conf 16 League Reserve Day WM AreaM Club Ch 6 As U18s
T1 ClubSLge 4 

T2 Club Ch 6
As U16s Club Ch 6 As U14s

In2H Ch 

(Sub Area)
Club Club

Mon 17-Mar-25 TA TA TA TA

Thu 20-Mar-25 B Schs T2 R7 B Schs T1 KO8 B Schs T1 R6

Fri 21-Mar-25
In2H Ch 

(Sub Area)

In2H Ch 

(Sub Area)

Sat 22-Mar-25
WEHLPii4 MEHLPii3

WEHLDIv1&Conf 17
League 22 League 20

Sun 23-Mar-25
MEHLPii4

MEHLDIv1&Conf 17

1. Mixed 5

2. League Reserve
League Reserve Day M50+5  W45+5 MW EngM 35-80 Club Lge 9 As U18s

T1 ClubSLge5 

T2 Club Lge 7
As U16s Club Lge 8 As U14s

In2H Ch 

(Sub Area)
Club Club

Mon 24-Mar-25
1.BSchT3final

2 TA
As U18s

1.BSchT3final

2 TA
As U16s B Schs T2 final

Thu 27-Mar-25 B Schs T2 R6

Sat 29-Mar-25
WEHLPii5 MEHLPii5

WEHLDIv1&Conf 18
League 23 League 21

Sun 30-Mar-25 MEHLDIv1&Conf 18 Champs (T2 T3 T4) 5 League Reserve Day
M40+7 M60+5 W35+7 

W55+5
WM AreaM Club Lge 10 As U18s

T1 ClubSLge6 

T2 Club Lge 8
As U16s Club Lge 9 As U14s Club Club

In2H Ch 

(Area)

Mon 31-Mar-25 TA TA TA TA

Sat 05-Apr-25
WEHLPiii1 MEHLPiii1

League 24 League 22

Sun 06-Apr-25 League Reserve Day M50+5  W45+5 MW EngM 35-80 TA Comp 4
1. TA Comp 4

2. County 9

1. TA Comp 4

2. County 9

1. TA Comp 4

2. County 9
County 9 County 9

In2H Ch 

(Area)
Club Club

Sat 12-Apr-25 WEHLPiii2 MEHLPiii2 League 25 Club Ch finals As U18s
T1ClubSLgeT2 

ClubCh Finals
As U16s Club Ch finals As U14s

Sun 13-Apr-25
1. Mixed 6

2. League Reserve
MW EngM 35-80 Club Ch finals

1. As U18s

2. DISE hub 2

T1ClubSLgeT2 

ClubCh Finals
As U16s Club Ch finals As U14s Club Club Club

Mon 14-Apr-25 TA TA TA TA

Thu 17-Apr-25 Euro Hockey League EAG EAG

Fri 18-Apr-25 Euro Hockey League EAG EAG

Sat 19-Apr-25 Euro Hockey League EAG EAG

Sun 20-Apr-25 Euro Hockey League EAG EAG

Mon 21-Apr-25 Euro Hockey League EAG EAG

Thu 24-Apr-25
B Schs T1 SF

B Schs T2 final

B Schs T1 

Plate

Fri 25-Apr-25 B Schs T2 final B Schs T1 final B Schs T1 Cup

Sat 26-Apr-25 WEHLPiii3 MEHLPiii3
W M Champs (T1 T2 

T3 T4) Plate finals

W35+W45+ M40+ M50+ 

T2 finals
WM AreaM Club Lge 10



Sun 27-Apr-25
M W Tier 1

Mixed 7
MW EngM 35-80

T2ClubLge 

Finals
As U16s Club Lge 11 As U14s

In2H Ch 

(Area)
Club

In2H Ch 

(Area)

Mon 28-Apr-25 TA TA TA TA

Sat 03-May-25 WEHLP Finals
W35+W45+ M40+ T1 

finals W55+ T1T2 finals
EAG EAG

Sun 04-May-25 WEHLP Finals
M Champs (T1 T2 T3 

T4) finals

M50+ T1 M60+ T1, T2 

finals
WM AreaM

1. EAG

2. TA Comp 5

1. TA Comp 5

2. County 10

1. EAG 2. TA 5 

3. County 10

1. TA Comp 5

2. County 10
County 10 County 10 Club Club Club

Mon 05-May-25 WEHLP Finals
W Champs (T1 T2 T3 

T4) finals
EAG EAG

Fri 09-May-25
4 Nats EngM M40+ 

M50+

Sat 10-May-25
Mens County 

Champs

4 Nats EngM M40+ 

M50+

AreaM W>35 W>45 

W>55 M>35

Sun 11-May-25
Mens County 

Champs

4 Nats EngM M40+ 

M50+

AreaM W>35 W>45 

W>55 M>35

1.EAG 2.TA 

Assessment

1.EAG 2.TA 

Assessment

1.EAG 2.TA 

Assessment

1.EAG 2.TA 

Assessment

Mon 12-May-25 TA TA TA TA

Wed 14-May-25
State Sch 

Festival

Thu 15-May-25
State Sch 

Festival

Fri 16-May-25
4 Nats EngM M60+ 

M65+ M70+ M75+
In2H Finals

Sat 17-May-25
4 Nats EngM M60+ 

M65+ M70+ M75+

AreaM W>40 W>50 

W>65 M>45 M>55

In2H Ch 

Finals

Sun 18-May-25 Mixed 8
4 Nats EngM M60+ 

M65+ M70+ M75+

AreaM W>40 W>50 

W>65 M>45 M>55
Club Lge Finals As U14s

Mon 19-May-25 TA TA TA TA

Fri 23-May-25 EAG

Sat 24-May-25 WM AreaM EAG EAG

Sun 25-May-25 MW EngM 35-80 EAG EAG

Fri 30-May-25
4 Nats EngM M35+ 

M40+ M45+

Sat 31-May-25
4 Nats EngM M35+ 

M40+ M45+
AreaM W>60 

Sun 01-Jun-25
4 Nats EngM M35+ 

M40+ M45+
AreaM W>60 DISE hub 3

Mon 02-Jun-25 TA TA TA TA

Fri 06-Jun-25

Sat 07-Jun-25 Mixed Finals
AreaM M40> M>50 

M>60 M70> 
EAG EAG

Sun 08-Jun-25
AreaM M40> M>50 

M>60 M70> 

Mon 09-Jun-25 TA TA TA TA

Fri 13-Jun-25
4 Nats EngM W50+ 

W55+ W60+ W65+W70+

Sat 14-Jun-25
4 Nats EngM W50+ 

W55+ W60+ W65+W70+
AreaM M>65 M>75 EAG EAG

Sun 15-Jun-25
4 Nats EngM W50+ 

W55+ W60+ W65+W70+
AreaM M>65 M>75 

Mon 16-Jun-25 TA TA TA TA



Fri 20-Jun-25
4 Nats EngM M35+ 

M45+ M55+

Sat 21-Jun-25
4 Nats EngM M35+ 

M45+ M55+

Sun 22-Jun-25
4 Nats EngM M35+ 

M45+ M55+
TA Comp 6 TA Comp 6 TA Comp 6 TA Comp 6

Sat 28-Jun-25 EAG EAG

Sun 29-Jun-25 WM AreaM W>70
1. EAG

2. TA Comp 7
TA Comp 7

1. EAG

2. TA Comp 7
TA Comp 7

Thu 03-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Fri 04-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Sat 05-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Sun 06-Jul-25 MW EngM 35-80
1. EAG

2. TA Comp 8
TA Comp 8

1. EAG

2. TA Comp 8
TA Comp 8

Sat 12-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Sun 13-Jul-25 MW EngM 35-80
1. EAG

2. TA Comp 9
TA Comp 9

1. EAG

2. TA Comp 9
TA Comp 9

Mon 14-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Tue 15-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Wed 16-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Thu 17-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Fri 18-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Sat 19-Jul-25 EAG EAG

Sun 20-Jul-25 MW EngM 35-80
1. EAG

2. TA Comp 10
TA Comp 10

1. EAG

2. TA Comp 10
TA Comp 10

Wed 23-Jul-25 DISE

Thu 24-Jul-25 DISE

Fri 25-Jul-25 DISE

Sat 26-Jul-25
EAG Open 

Trials

EAG Open 

Trials

Sun 27-Jul-25

Wed 30-Jul-25
EAG Open 

Trials

EAG Open 

Trials

Thu 31-Jul-25 TA Event TA Event TA Event

Fri 01-Aug-25 TA Event TA Event TA Event

Sat 02-Aug-25 TA Event TA Event TA Event

Sun 03-Aug-25 MW EngM 35-80 TA Event TA Event TA Event


